
1.55 PM  2.15 PM

1.25 PM  1.55 PM Networking Lunch

4.20 PM  5.10 PM 3rd Annual BW HealthcareWorld 40 Under 40 Awards Ceremony

10.10 AM   10.25 AM Opening Keynote

Evolution of 
Diagnostics - 
My Journey

Importance of focus 
on healthcare and 
the role of young 
healthcare leaders in 
a developing country 

10.25 AM   11.05 AM Panel Discussion

Healthcare leadership & 
management: Building a 
culture of innovation, 
ethics and �nancial 
sustainability

DR. HARSH MAHAJAN
Founder & Chairman, 
Mahajan Imaging & Labs

10.00 AM   10.10 AM 

Registration  -  Networking over Tea/co�ee9.15 AM  9.45 AM

DR. ANNURAG BATRA
Chairman & Editor-in-Chief 
BW Businessworld and 
Founder, exchange4media

Keynote11.45 AM  12.00 PM

The Transformation of 
Patient to Consumer: 
A signi�cant 
transition in the 
Healthcare Industry

11.05 AM  11.45 AM Panel Discussion

Smart procurement 
& decision making in 
Healthcare 

MR. SANJEEV VASHISHTA
MD & CEO, 
PathKind Diagnostics

MR. ANAND K
Managing Director & CEO, 
Agilus Diagnostics

MR. PRABHU R
General Manager-Special 
Applications, Commercial 
Air Conditioning Division, 
Blue Star

DR. PROF Y K GUPTA
President-AIIMS Jammu, 
Principal Advisor India, 
Global Antibiotic Research 
& Development 
Partnership (GARDP)

MR. HARBINDER NARULA
 CEO BW HealthcareWorld, 
BW WellbeingWorld & 
BW PharmaWorld

Session Chair

DR. AKSHAT CHADHA
Sustain by 
Dr. Akshat

MS. DIMPLE JANGDA
Gut Health & Ayurveda 
Coach, Lifestyle Medicine 
advocate, Harvard

DR. CHARU DUTT ARORA
 Consultant Physician - 
Geriatrics, Palliative Care & 
Home Health Head, 
AmeriHealth , Asian Hospital

MR. ASHISH BAJAJ
 Chief Marketing O�cer, 
Narayana Hospital

DR. DIVA KANT MISRA
Director, SwarnJyoti Eye 
Hospital, Aliganj, 
Lucknow

MR. ALOK KHETTRY
COO-India Business BSV

MR. HARBINDER NARULA
 CEO BW Healthcare World, 
BW Wellbeing World & 
BW Pharma World

Session Chair

12. 00 PM  12.45 PM Panel Discussion

Disruption and 
innovation driven 
by new entrants 
and technologies.

DR. RITU GARG
Chief Growth &
Innovation O�cer, 
Fortis Healthcare

DR. RAJEEV SHARMA
Vice President, 
TATA 1mg  

DR. VISHWAJYOTI 
SRIVASTAVA
President and 
Chief Operating O�cer
SS Innovations International, 
Inc.

DR. BHUVAN CHUGH
Senior Consultant, Medical 
Oncology Max Healthcare 
(Saket & Gurgaon)

Session Chair

2.15 PM   2.50 PM Panel Discussion

Harnessing new 
technologies and 
omnichannel 
approaches to enhance 
patient outreach.

Panel Discussion

Improving patient 
care and safety while 
creating the safe 
environment for 
doctors

Happiness Session - 
Zumba & Stretching

MS. NADIRA 
CHATURVEDI
Co-Chair, Patients for 
Patient Safety Foundation

AM DR. PAWAN KAPOOR
AVSM, VSM (Rtd), Former 
DGMS (Air Force) & 
Chairman, Steering 
Committee, NABH

MR. RAJ PRAKASH 
VYAS
President - Corporate 
A�airs, Cadila

DR. ANUPAM SACHDEVA
Chairman, Department of 
Paediatrics & Director Paediatrics 
Haemato-Oncology & Bone 
Marrow Transplantation, 
Sir Ganga Ram Hospital

DR. SWATI BHAT
 MD & Sr. Consultant 
Intervetion Pain, IPSC Pain 
and Spine Hospital

Session Chair

MR. SHOAIB ALI KHAN
Founder, 
Dance Fit With Shoaib

Keynote Address2.50 PM  3.00 PM

Introduction of  BW Pharma World and Healthcare World Person of the Year Awards- Powered by Blue Star3.00 PM  3.05 PM

Medical Refrigeration 
Products - Blue Star 

MR. SRIKANT SUBRAMANIAN
Vice President- Sales & 
Marketing, Commercial 
Refrigeration Products & 
Solutions, Blue Star

3.05 PM  3.15 PM

Talk about BW Pharma 
World and BW 
Healthcare World 
Person of the Year 
Award

DR. ANNURAG BATRA
Chairman & Editor-in-Chief 
BW Businessworld and 
Founder, exchange4media

3.20 PM  4.05 PM

Felicitation & Address 
of BW Pharma World & 
BW Healthcare World 
Person of the Year 
Award winners

4.05 PM  4.10 PM Introduction of BW Healthcare World 40 Under 40 Awards

SETHURATHNAM RAVI S RAVI
Managing Partner, 
Ravi Rajan & Co., Chairman, 
TFCI and Former Chairman
Bombay Stock Exchange

3.15 PM  3.20 PM

Role of Healthcare 
and Pharma Leaders 
in today's economic 
scenario

DR. ANNURAG BATRA
Chairman & Editor-in-Chief 
BW Businessworld and 
Founder, exchange4media

4.10 PM   4.20 PM

Opening Address for 
Awards Ceremony

MS. BILQUIS NAQVEE
AGM, 
BW Healthcare World 
& BW Wellbeing World

5.10 PM  5.12 PM

Closing Addres

Presents

Building E�ciencies in Healthcare Delivery

Powered by

AUG 31
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The Imperial,
New Delhi

3rd EDITION

9.15 AM - 5.00 PM

9.15 AM – 9.50 AM Networking over Tea/co�ee
REGISTER NOW

#BusinessOfHealthcareSummit
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#BWHealthcare40u40

#BWHealthcarePersonOfTheYear  |  #BWPharmaPersonOfTheYear

www.bwpharmaworld.com
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EVENT PARTNERS

KNOWLEDGE PARTNERS ORGANISED BY

CAHO
COMMITTED TO SAFER HEALTHCARE

POWERED BY SUPPORT PARTNER

HONY BRIG DR ARVIND LAL
Padma Shri Executive 
Chairman 
Dr Lal PathLabs Ltd

DR. ANNURAG BATRA
Chairman & Editor-in-Chief 
BW Businessworld and 
Founder, exchange4media

DR. VENKATESAN N
Director & Chief 
Procurement O�cer, 
Max Healthcare

DR. AAKAAR KAPOOR
CEO & Lead Medical 
Advisor City X-Ray & 
Scan Clinic

MS. URVASHI PRASAD
Former Director, 
Niti Aayog

DR. SHELLY MAHAJAN
Lab Director 
Mahajan Imaging 
& Labs

Session Chair

MR. PRADEEP MISHRA
AVP - Central Procurement 
& Supply Chain, 
Paras Healthcare

Inaugural Address

DR .D K DAS
Senior Orthopaedic Joint 
Replacement Surgeon 
Founder & Director 
CUREMYKNEE.COM

DR. INDU BANSAL 
AGGARWAL
Group Director and Head 
of Department Radiation 
Oncology, Paras Healthcare

DR. POORNIMA A S
 Assistant Professor, Sri 
Ramachandra Faculty of 
Management Sciences

DR. VIPIN TYAGI
 Senior Consultant Urologist, 
Robotic and Kidney Transplant 
Surgeon Unit Head , Department 
of Urology Coordinator, Robotic 
Services Sir Ganga Ram Hospital, 
New Delhi

12.45 PM  1.25 PM Panel Discussion


